TIME

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

Classic

21st INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION “LUIGI ZANUCCOLI”

Music

26th May 2024

Section | - Category C - Rehearsal with Pianist

NAME

ADA MARGHERITA AMBROSANI

CIBULOVA ROMANA

BRAMINI ELIA

GAMBINO EMANUELE

PIERGIOVANNI
MATTEO

COUNTRY

ITALY

SLOVAKIA

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

INSTRUMENT

FLUTE

VIOLN

VIOLN

VIOLN

FLUTE



